1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Ordering Information
Example: SMT40401-7P-SAR-T2
1.  347V is only used with photoelectric control .
2.  480V is only used with photoelectric control.
3.  The standard MS L3 lens is suitable for the mounting height of 20ft (6m) Max. If higher than 20ft (6m), please contact Customer Service to choose
L7 lens. Wattstopper sensor is NOT available for 347/480V.
4.  Shorting cap included.
6.  If for round pole mount, a separate round pole adapter need to be bought. Please check the following accessory table for detials.
5.
SMT 40 - 40W
60 - 60W
80 - 75W
85 - 85W
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V1
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V1
3 - 480V2
6 - 347/480V
Blank - None
MS-L3B - Wattstopper
Sensor with Black L3 Lens3
- Photoelectric Control
7P -  7 Pin Receptacle4
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
SAR - Square
Pole Arm6
TR - Trunnion
- Slip Fitter5
WM - Wall Mount
T2 - Type II
T3 - Type III
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V
Watts Voltage Installation DistributionSMT
  ALL
Blank - Dark Bronze
* Standard Finish is Dark Bronze.  Custom colors will ask for additional charge.
 Optional Finish Colors
(Need Additional Charge)*
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PHOTOMETRY
Type II Type III
Type IV Type V
 Accessories ( )
90405
SMT-RSS
Right side shield for SMT Left side shield for SMT
SMT-LSS
90406
Back side shield for SMT
SMT-BSS
90786
Round pole adapter for SMT
SMT-RPA
90204
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
www.AboveAllLighting.com    L
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT